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q ws o n Over 500 Homes Sold and 630 Homes Under Contract in 2015, Let Us Sell Your Home!
REAL ESTATE & INSURANCE RESIDENTIAL * COMMERCIAL * LAND * WATERFRONT ¢ INCOME/INVESTMENT

C

OPEN HOMES )

BANGOR 59 BALDWIN DRIVE
BANGOR 76 BALDWIN DRIVE
BREWER 33 BLACK BEAR ROAD
HAMPDEN 230 MAIN ROAD NORTH
HERMON 210 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR.
GLENBURN 22 ELLIOTT CIRCLE
ORRINGTON 27 FOWLER ROAD

ST. ALBANS 256 GRANT ROAD
WINTERPORT 1087 NORTH MAIN ST.

MLS# 1242329 2BR/1.5BA SAT 10/31 @ 11:00AM — 12:00PM JON HYATT 404-0448 $118,900
MLS# 1240463 2BR/1.5BA SAT 10/31 @ 11:00AM — 12:00PM CAROL BROOKS 944-9670 $114,000
MLS# 1238621 3BR/2BA SAT 10/31 @ 10:00AM — 11:00AM LYNN STOREN 217-7089 $39,995
MLS# 1241420 5BR/2BA SUN 11/01 @ 12:30PM — 1:30PM BOB MARCOUX 356-6662 $194,000
MLS# 1234275 3BR/2BA SUN 11/01 @ 11:00AM — 12:00PM BOB MARCOUX 356-6662 $209,900
MLS# 1231820 4BR/2.5BA SUN 11/01 @ 1:00PM — 2:00PM MARIANNA REEVES 299-6363 $289,000
MLS# 1242149 4BR/1BA SUN 11/01 @ 12:00PM — 1:00PM JILL MAYHEW 991-1909 $74,000
MLS# 1239152 3BR/2BA SUN 11/01 @ 2:00PM — 3:00PM PHILIP CORMIER 745-7070 $52,222
MLS# 1242143 5BR/2BA SUN 11/01 @ 12:00PM — 1:00PM PHILIP CORMIER 745-7070 $199,222

Wt

Kate Hills

1241265 - Kate Hills
$34,900

BANGOR - Desirable mobile home
located in holiday park. Offers 3 season
sun room/screened in porch — low
maintenance — Move in ready. 2 large
bedrooms and spacious living room —
also comes with storage shed. — MLS#

e

907-8033 -

il

Pauline Rock

HAMPDEN - Craftsman on 8 acre estate, custom
carpentry & stunning river views. Granite kitchen, GE
profile & many cabinets. DR&LR w dbl gas fireplace. 1st
floor radiant heat, Ig basement w full bath & patio
entrance. 4season sunroom w bead board cathedral
ceiling provides year round enjoyment. Master BR has
expansive river view, walk-in closet & Ig bath. Enjoy front
porch, 2-tiered deck, thyme covered slate patio & water
sports from private river front. 3car heated garage with
bonus room completes this magnificent home! — MLS#
1240114 - Pauline Rock 852-7625 — $459,900

K]

Pauline Rock

ORONO-Immaculate condo, conveniently located just
minutes from University of Maine Campus, Orono Village
& many restaurants. Access to plenty of recreational
outdoor activities including hiking /biking trails and
Stillwater River for your kayaking/canoeing enjoyment.
Interior of condo has been freshly painted, new stainless
steel appliances and all new carpeting. Abundant | &
natural light streams into all three floors, including 3rd
floor bedroom/studio with patio door and balcony.
Finished basement with laundry area. — MLS# 1241257 &8
- Pauline Rock 852-7625 — $101,500

Better

o HOMES

ESTATE

83 Husson Avenue, BANGOR

: Price Reduction! Call to see today!
Recently updated throughout including new kitchen
cabinets & counters, new laminate floors. Natural
Gas Buderus boiler & Rinnai HW htr. LR w/wdstv.
3 bdrms, 2 bathroom. #1159036 $144,900
Russ Harrington 812.7168

REAL

DEAL
GERRY'S USED CARS, INC.
Buy & Pay Here Low Down

Low Weekly Payments

Veazie 990-2206 / Corinna 278-2205
gerrysusedcars.net

Cars 365

Specializing in
“Special Order Vehicles”
Stop by to order yours today!

Truck Sale

2] : - 7

2013 GMC 1500 SLT 4X4
Crew Cab, Lthr, Htd Seats, Key-
less Entry. 38,000 Miles $31,990

2015 RAM 2500
SLT Full Factory Warranty
4x4, 22,000 Mi. $34,990

2010 FORD F250 LARIAT
4X4, Diesel, Crew Cab
Leather, Back Up Camera
69,000 Mi. $34,990

aes

2007 FORD F550 XLT 4X4
Dumb Body, A/C, PW, PL
Extended Cab 130,000 Mi.
$26,490
221 Dirigo Drive, Brewer

207-989-0300

www.dandsauto.com

CADILLAC 1978 COUPE DEVILLE Great
cond, well maintained, inspected, only
58k orig mi., recently detailed, beautiful
ocean mist green, $12,000B/0. 884-8535

CADILLAC 1992 ALLANTE 75,000 Origi-
nal miles, perfect cond, Arctic white,
Black int., loaded, never driven in win-
ter. Was $6500, now $4500. Contact
Lynn Merly. 884-9063

CHEVY 07 IMPALA SS AT 104K
*EZ CAR CREDIT! YOU'RE APPROVED!*
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

TOYOTA 2013 VENZA LE
4 cyl. AT, FWD, 30 mpg, like new cond.,
very little winter use, 44,700 miles.
$16,000. 207-234-2134 or 207-356-2158

TRUCK & CONTRACTORS INSURANCE
Save hundreds! 207-848-3326 or 1-800-
365-7440. Russell Patten Insurance.

Sports/Recreation 450

HOLIDAY RAMBLER 2003
Neptune 38', air ride, diesel pusher, 300
Cummings, 29,243 miles, 2 slides, non

smoker, no pets. Now $49,500.
207-223-4922

905

1ST CROP HORSE HAY $3.50/bale. COW
HAY & MULCH - $3.50/bale. Delivery
avail. Call 848-3141 or 944-8756

Agriculture General

Pets 620

ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS!
PUPS:

Pug, Chihuahua, Boston Terrier,
French Bulldog, Cairn Terrier, Shih
Tzu, Havanese, Cavapoo, Cockerpoo,
Beagle, Golden Doodle.

Pawz & Clawz Petz
Windham, Maine * 892-5366
www.pawzclawzpetz.com
Like us on Facebook 207-892-5366

LABRADOR RETREIVER Female, AKC
Labrador Retriever pups. Two adorable
black females still available. Will have
well pup checks, first shots and worm-
ing. Will be ready 11/3/15. Come meet
your new best friend. $800 207-327-
2159 lorrrand @yahoo.com

Sunday, Nov. 1, 11 am. - 1 p.m.
BANGOR, 191 Parkview Ave., MLS #1232960
Don't drive by this one! Built in 1996 amongst an established
neighborhood & the "Tree Streets" Parkview Ave. is between Maple |
& Forest Ave. House has concrete poured foundation w/pensotti
furnace, vinyl siding, asphalt shingled roof, great landscaped yard &
storage bldg in the rear. Walls are sheetrock, newer windows, flring is [
wd, st flr 1/2 BA, 2nd flr has full BA & office/BR has its own 1/2
BA. Paved drive makes this a house nice & neat. $111,900
Philip L. Adams Jr., 207-990-3929 « 207-944-1672
Adams Real Estate « www.adams-re.com

Saturday, Oct. 31, 11 am. - 1 p.m.
CLIFTON, 259 Airline Road, MLS #1229053
Krafty Kreations has gone out of business, but you can
buy their buildings, location, parking & signage! Be the
first to utilize this 3br home with garage, workshop, §
display area, back up generator and plenty of paved
parking. 15,000 cars a day run by this well placed home
with only an new owner with fresh idea' needed! $74,000
Philip L. Adams Jr., 207-990-3929 « 207-944-1672
Adams Real Estate « www.adams-re.com

' Sunday, November 1%, 2-3:30 p.m. LOT 4 PINE TREE RD.,
View a sample new ranch to be built w/3BRs,

2 full baths, full bsmt. Choose your flooring, LEVANT

paint, cabinets, siding. Efficient propane heating. ; = =

$159,900. MLS #1223065. Dir: Exit 184 off 195 to | = = —
Union St.-out 8.1 mi.-left on Lake Rd.-2.6 mi. R E == =

-right on Pine Tree Rd. Sample home is on corner.

Host: Ashley, The Chez Renee Team
Realty of Maine, Renee at 207-631-6890

{

Saturday, October 31%,10-11 a.m. !
43 Bowdoin Street, Bangor
$10,000 price reduction!

Lots of charm abounds this property. Sit on your front porch or out back
« onyour slate patio. 4 BRs with a 3rd flr master suite.
Hostess: Elisha Hardy, 207-314-2574 « Elisha@elishahardy.com

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices, Northeast Real Estate
160 Broadway, Bangor, 942-8261

Happy Ads

Child/Adult Care 705

HOME DAYCARE OPENINGS
Licensed, 30 yrs exp. Bangor East Side,
close to EMMC & schools. 945-6585

Wanted To Buy 625

Free Found Ads 715

A HARVEST SPECIAL While they last!!
2 50#bags of Potatoes for $20.00 Yukon
Superior Shepody Kennebec Gr Mtn
OSBORNE FAMILY FARM 305 Ridge Rd
Charleston 207-285-0065

BUNKER SILO 80 ft. long, 8 ft. high
sides, $3900. 207-944-8756 or 207-848-
3141

GREAT FALL POTATO SALE
PAGE MUSEUM, UMAINE ORONO
US#1: Norland, Pontiac, Kennebec,

Norwis, Reba, Russet, & Yukon Gold
50# bags are $13: 20# bags are $7
Russets are $17 for 50# & $8 for 20#

Order by Nov. 17th. Pick up Saturday,
Nov. 21st, 9AM to 3PM. 207-581-4100

CALL NOW!

ALWAYS BUYING ATTIC, BARN,
Basement, Garage, Storage, House
Contents. Call today, 716-6763

NEW BABY CARRIAGE
Found at the Forest parking lot in

Bangor.
207-866-8532

HAPPY 50TH ANNIVERSARY
DAVE AND ANN ASHMORE

ALWAYS BUYING

Guns, Pistols, Rifles, Military and parts,
Bayonets & Coins.

703 Main Rd, Holden. Ralph 843-6205
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